Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Chulalongkorn University
Announcement on Final Selected Applicants for Admission
Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year
2022 (Early Admission) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to
perform an online confirmation through the TCAS system during 7-8 February 2022
which has now been completed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy would like to announce 163 final selected
applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of
Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission) (as per
Appendix). It is mandatory for the selected applicants to the BBA Program as per
Appendix must confirm their decision for enrollment online at hitps:.//admission-
bba.acc.chula.ac th/FrantEnd/Admission/Login.aspx from 11- 14 February 2022 (within

12.00 hrs.) Failure to do so will result in official rejection from the Program.

Announced on February 11, 2022

Chulalongkorn University


https://admission-bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
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Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for

for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

Appl. No.

BBA2022-0007
BBA2022-0008
BBA2022-0009
BBA2022-0010
BBA2022-0017
BBA2022-0018
BBA2022-0019
BBA2022-0020
BBA2022-0021
BBA2022-0023
BBA2022-0027
BBA2022-0029
BBA2022-0033

BBA2022-0035

BBA2022-0040
8B8A2022-0041
BBA2022-0045
BBA2022-0049
BBA2022-0051
BBA2022-0053
BBA2022-0055
BBA2022-0057
BBA2022-0062
BBA2022-0064
BBA2022-0066
BBA2022-0071

Title First Name

Miss  Anna
Miss Tonfon
Miss  Alicha
Mr.  Thima

Miss  Pattaraporn

Mr.  Parami
Mr.  Kendii
Mr.  Chanon
Mr.  Thom
Miss  Suyada
Mr.  Jirat
Miss  Sathaka

Mr.  Yotsapol
Miss  Nannapas
Miss  Parnvad
Miss  Nutnicha
Mr. Pisarun
Miss  Lilillada
Miss  Ajchara
Miss  Nattida
Mr.  Panai

Mr, Punyawat
Miss  Ariya

Miss  Alyssa
Miss Praorada

Miss Pandhita

Last Name

Benjapibal
Malarat

Sripratak
Suphanurat
Kittipichai
Mingmitpatanakun
Tharachai
Chirawatana
Pucharoean
Sukittanon
Kulruchakorn
Songchitsomboon
Euawattana
Rujirasettakul
Kasamariyatada
Otarnskut
Lertpunyaroj
Saengwongkij
Wongjaroenwanich

Singkeewan

Srisukhumbowornchai

Kulsirorat
Ahkuputra
Tingle
Wongwerathorn

Chuanromanee
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Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
a5
46
47
a8
49
50
51

Appl. No.
BBA2022-0073

BBA2022-0074
BBA2022-0075
BBA2022-0076
BBA2022-0085
BBAZ2022-0089
BBAZ2022-0093
BBA2022-0096
BBA2022-0100
BBA2022-0102
BBA2022-0104
BBA2022-0107
BBA2022-0109
BBA2022-0110
BBA2022-0111
BBA2022-0112
BBA2022-0116
BBA2022-0117
BBA2022-0118
BBA2022-0121
BBA2022-0123
BBAZ2022-0125
BBA2022-0129
BBA2022-0131
BBA2022-0133

Title
Mr.

Miss

Miss

Mr.

First Name
Withisun

Pornpawee
Nonthaphat
Peijia
Palida
Naruethai
Nathatham
Salisa
Nichapha
Sirapatsorn
Nittha
Wassana
Atiryj
Jutapatr
Pasiya
Siwat

Punn
Anna
Bunjarat
Detchaphol
Vichaphol
Chayanon
Pimtapas
Nitisitti

Panutas

Last Name
Sunteeraparp

Parsurakul
Permvongchareon
Zheng
Kerdkaewfah
Tongcharoensukchai
Sawatyanon
Wattanavitsakul
Sivatachanon
Weerawat
Chatchawanchokchai
Hengcharoenloet
Thongthew
Quenault
Pabunjertkit
Kanghae
Posayapisith

Liang
Chaisanguantham
Manaves
Taechavarangkul
Pongcharoenthai
Umnakkittikul
Techatantiwong

Guptarak



Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.

52
53
54
55
56
-} |
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
gl
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Appl. No.
BBA2022-0137

BBA2022-0138
BBA2022-0139
BBA2022-0141
BBA2022-0149
BBA2022-0152
BBA2022-0158
BBA2022-0160
BBA2022-0165
BBA2022-0166
BBA2022-0172
BBA2022-0178
BBA2022-0182
BBA2022-0184
BBA2022-0192
BBAZ022-0193
BBA2022-0195
B8BA2022-0201
BBA2022-0205
BBA2022-0208
BBA2022-0213
BBA2022-0214
BBA2022-0217
BBA2022-0218
BBA2022-0221
BBA2022-0223
BBA2022-0227

Title
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss

Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss

First Name
Chayaravee

Supapit
Rada
Peeravich
Tarathep
Sirinada
Teetouch
Bhuripat
Boonyawee
Yanisa
Thanakarn
Kevalin
Yossapat
Petra
Panpim
Chulatak
Paphitchaya
Nitcha
Punjapon
Na Fah
Bunyasit
Soonyata
Setthanan
Thanick
Natthapat
Nattatida

Kawintra

Last Name
Soontornnont

Mangkalakun
Tanjaroen
Laokirkkiat
Kiattithanomkul
Larpsiriphon
Kuntanapanid
Saithong
Rattanaphansri
Phraepipatmongkol
Waisaya
Srisilpavongse
Charoensakkajorn
Kiatkanjanakul
Chotsawetanan
Sarootsikan
Prachumphaet
Phuchanbanchob
Junkasem
Dhanoosriratn
Rattanamatmongkhon
Panurat
Wangjongrakkul
Paiboonrungruang
Boontengchan
Pinthanon

Potipimpanon
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Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Appl No.
BBA2022-0228

BBA2022-0232
BBA2022-0236
BBA2022-0241
BBA2022-0246
BBA2022-0254
BBA2022-0259
BBA2022-0264
BBA2022-0270
BBA2022-0272
BBA2022-0273

-BBA2022-0275

BBA2022-0277
BBA2022-0280
BBA2022-0281
BBA2022-0289
BBA2022-0290
BBA2022-0291
BBA2022-0293
BBA2022-0294
BBA2022-0295
BBA2022-0296
BBA2022-0300
BBA2022-0306
BBA2022-0308
BBA2022-0318
BBA2022-0321

Title
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr,
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.

Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss

First Name
Rapakstar

Chayanin
Nattaya
Yingratana
Supitchaya
Siranon
Patchara
Piriyakorn
Praewpirom
Matika
Poont
Pornvarin
Pawat
Palida
Pison
Anamika
Thunwarin
Thanakorn
Pavida
Nimaan
Kantima
Nuttaphat
Krittaphas
Kajpol
Kanjarat
Pavida

Paritdha

Last Name
Rachatakajornkit

Trinate
Wantaneeyakul
Rachatapongton
Prapapraditchote
Thanakijsuntorn
Piyaratmanon
Weerasuttakorn
Areeprachapiromya
Charuwattanakit
Thaosuwan
Lokitiyakul
Youcharoen
Arunrattananukul
Lerttassanee
Jarungruangkiat
Woraratjongsiri
Khongphiphit
Nimnoi
Singsathitsuk
Rojanawiboonchai
Pholkosol
Anuntasilpa
Ananyapa
Yothinoratham
Suvarnapruksa

Tanasomboonkit
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Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Appl. No.
BBA2022-0324

BBA2022-0326
BBA2022-0334
BBA2022-0335
BBA2022-0340
BBA2022-0342
BBA2022-0346
BBA2022-0348
BBA2022-0352
BBA2022-0353
BBA2022-0354
BBA2022-0357
BBA2022-0359
BBA2022-0361
BBA2022-0370
BBA2022-0378
BBA2022-0381
BBA2022-0389
BBAZ022-0390
BBA2022-0398
BBA2022-0399
BBA2022-0401
BBA2022-0406
BBA2022-0409
BBA2022-0414
BBA2022-0415
BBA2022-0420

Title
Mr.

Mr,

Miss
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.

Miss
Mr.

First Name
Apivich
Jettaphat
Pasinee
Teerawee
Lapatrada
Maythaporn
Ladapa

Slin
Benjamin
Wauttipat
Thanathon
Auttaporn
Theejutha
Tont

Palida
Phattarathida
Yanida
Apichaya
Nattanan
Vasinee
Ploychompoo
Ingfah
Korrawat
Thanakorn
Warit
Tanluck

Pakkawat

Last Name
Leekanjana

Leelaphannawut
Thongchatchaval
Jerapakpongsapak
Boonyakanok
Pirancharoen
Praphuttiphong
Chaiwattanagulwanit
Srisuphapreeda
Parinyaprasert
Kiatkiri
Dulyakometh
Tubthiang
Bhencha-arporn
Sittisathapornkul
Limsuchaiwat
Lorkitiyakul
Prajnabhakti
Thanyodom
Pongchababnapa
Uaramnueypaorn
Luangtana-anan
Kuptniratsaikul
Rujichaladol
Chirathanawattana
Pojprasarf

Sriscok
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Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Appl. No.
BBA2022-0429

BBA2022-0430
BBA2022-0432
BBA2022-0433
BBA2022-0435
BBA2022-0436
BBA2022-0439
BBA2022-0443
BBA2022-0445
BBA2022-0455
BBA2022-0483
BBA2022-0493
BBA2022-0498
BBA2022-0504
BBA2022-0514
BBA2022-0517
BBA2022-0520
BBA2022-0525
BBA2022-0537
BBA2022-0542
BBA2022-0555
BBA2022-0557
BBA2022-0560

'BBA2022-0561

BBA2022-0594
BBA2022-0602
BBA2022-0603

Title
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.

‘ Miss

Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

First Name
Chalisa

Papichaya
Napatch
Kittithorn
Thita

Jane
Pattrawadee
Papatchaya
Chanawee
Somphop
Papitchayanat
Shivakorn
Rujikorn
Pinhathai
Aunyagon
Kessara
Thopad

Pan
Natthapha
Rachata
Phattharaphon
Natthanicha
Chastranon
Jaisai

Navita
Chuda
Phichaya

Last Name
Trisanawadee

Sang-anukul
Kitkongkajornchai
Treebupachartsakul
Vanaputi
Patrarungrong
Srimarut
Pataraboonchot
Kasuwan
Nuanrattanatrakul
Kimnaruk
Rintarascontorn
Puengwattana
Leephungtham
Srichanban
Sanguanvorapong
Seepaisarnkul
Sukhumparnich
Bunruprasong
Laosethakul
Wongkhiam
Luengvoraphan
Roshsooraskool
Sakulwira
Wiboontheerawut
Ravipean

Hirantantisakun
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Final Selected Applicants for

Appendix

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2022 (Early Admission)

No.
160
161
162
163

Appl. No.
BBA2022-0606
BBA2022-0629
BBA2022-0631
BBA2022-0638

Title
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

First Name
Jidapa
Phimmada
Sanpim

Puripat

Last Name
Pataradool
Paniangvait
Sunpaweravong

Thavikulwat

é/ﬂﬂf_



